Five-Digit Addition (T)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

70.020

+ 10.067

15.735

+ 11.134

82.171

+ 11.708

56.366

+ 23.312

38.424

+ 60.212

50.286

+ 12.710

50.362

+ 37.533

25.574

+ 41.310

60.105

+ 12.682

60.567

+ 32.330

77.740

+ 11.052

13.432

+ 75.110

50.247

+ 44.531

40.845

+ 38.122

62.187

+ 30.001

54.862

+31.037

18.125

+ 60.733

78.740

+ 20.211

67.260

+ 21.538

53.084

+ 13.505
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